
# DATE PMTest PMTest TIME PMTest Syllabus CLASS SUBJECT CLASS TIME

1 Friday, February 7 PMT 1 4:30-5:00 PM January - April 2024 Polity 5:30 PM

2 Monday, February 10 PMT 2 4:30-5:00 PM May-July 2024 Polity 5:30 PM

3 Wednesday, February 12 PMT 3 4:30-5:00 PM August,September 2024 Polity 5:30 PM

4 Friday, February 14 PMT 4 4:30-5:00 PM January - April 2024
Science and 
Technology

5:30 PM

5 Monday, February 17 PMT 5 4:30-5:00 PM October,November 2024 Polity 5:30 PM

6 Wednesday, February 19 PMT 6 4:30-5:00 PM May-July 2024
Science and 
Technology

5:30 PM

7 Friday, February 21 PMT 7 4:30-5:00 PM
December 2024, January 
2025

Polity 5:30 PM

8 Monday, February 24 PMT 8 4:30-5:00 PM January - April 2024 IR 5:30 PM

9 Wednesday, February 26 PMT 9 4:30-5:00 PM August,September 2024
Science and 
Technology

5:30 PM

10 Friday, February 28 PMT 10 4:30-5:00 PM May-September 2024 IR 5:30 PM

11 Monday, March 3 PMT 11 4:30-5:00 PM
October-December 2024 , 
January 2025

IR 5:30 PM

12 Wednesday, March 5 PMT 12 4:30-5:00 PM October,November 2024
Science and 
Technology

5:30 PM

13 Friday, March 7 PMT 13 4:30-5:00 PM
December 2024, January 
2025

Science and 
Technology

5:30 PM

14 Sunday, March 9 FLT#1 Polity +IR + Science and Technology FLT - 100 Questions 9:30 AM -11:30 AM

15 Monday, March 10 PMT 14 4:30-5:00 PM January - April 2024 Economy 5:30 PM

16 Wednesday, March 12 PMT 15 4:30-5:00 PM January - April 2024 Environment 5:30 PM

17 Friday, March 14 PMT 16 4:30-5:00 PM May-July 2024 Economy 5:30 PM

18 Monday, March 17 PMT 17 4:30-5:00 PM August,September 2024 Economy 5:30 PM

19 Wednesday, March 19 PMT 18 4:30-5:00 PM May-July 2024 Environment 5:30 PM

20 Friday, March 21 PMT 19 4:30-5:00 PM October,November 2024 Economy 5:30 PM

21 Monday, March 24 PMT 20 4:30-5:00 PM
December 2024, January 
2025

Economy 5:30 PM

22 Wednesday, March 26 PMT 21 4:30-5:00 PM August-October 2024 Environment 5:30 PM

23 Friday, March 28 PMT 22 4:30-5:00 PM
November,December 2024, 
January 2025

Environment 5:30 PM

24 Sunday, March 30 FLT#2 Economy + Environment FLT - 100 Questions 9:30 AM -11:30 AM

25 Monday, March 31 PMT 23 4:30-5:00 PM
Miscellaneous + 
Febraury&March 2025

Polity 5:30 PM

26 Wednesday, April 2 PMT 24 4:30-5:00 PM
Miscellaneous + 
Febraury&March 2025

IR 5:30 PM

27 Friday, April 4 PMT 25 4:30-5:00 PM
Miscellaneous + 
Febraury&March 2025

SNT 5:30 PM

28 Monday, April 14 PMT 26 4:30-5:00 PM
Miscellaneous + 
Febraury&March 2025

Economy 5:30 PM

29 Wednesday, April 16 PMT 27 4:30-5:00 PM
Miscellaneous + 
Febraury&March 2025

Environment 5:30 PM

30 Sunday, April 20 FLT#3 Full length Mock test FLT - 100 Questions 9:30 AM -11:30 AM

31 Sunday, May 4 FLT#4 Full Syllabus CSE Prelims FLT - 100 Questions 9:30 AM -11:30 AM

32 Sunday, May 11 FLT#5 Full Syllabus CSE Prelims FLT - 100 Questions 9:30 AM -11:30 AM

*This schedule can be subjected to minor changes wherever and whenever necessary as deemed appropriate by NEXT IAS.

CAVA for Prelims CSE 2025 (Phase - II)


